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The Bible has 31,102 verses; 1,663 commands; 40 different authors
and 3,237 different characters. Yet in all these verses, commands and
personalities there is only @ OGW being told. A story about God's
mission of redemption from beginning to end. A mission to get His people
back.

In 2022 we are focusing on reading the Bible together in order to draw

closer to its Author. Each week we will journey through the
Scriptures in chronological order with @M

in mind: To know God and /(
experience His presence =

every day.

While there are various Bible reading plans
available, we are offering 3 reading plans designed to

meet you where you are, plus @ digilal eplien. Easy,

moderate, and challenging. Choose @/gfaﬂ and dive in!




Chronological Overview of the Old Testament
IGENESISSUTH [ CENes's

EXODUS
LEVITICUS

PSALMS & WISDOM NUMBERS
PSALMS DEUTERONOMY

EXODUS & ENTRY INTO THE PROMISED LAND

JOSHUA

JUDGES CHRONICLES

RUTH 1 CHRONICLES

1 SAMUEL
KING DAVID & SOLOMON

2 SAMUEL

PROVERBS
SONG OF SONGS 1 KINGS

ECOLESIASTES
THE KINGDOM DIVIDES INTO NORTH & SOUTH

JOB (date unknown)

2 KINGS 2 CHRONICLES

EXILE OF THE NORTH TO ASSYRIA

ISAIAH

JONAH
ZEPHANIAH
NAHUM
HABAKKUK

EXILE OF THE SOUTH TO BABYLON

EZEKIEL
JEREMIAH

OBADIAH
DANIEL

RETURN TO JERUSALEM
HAGGAI ESTHER

ZECHARIAH EZRA
JOEL NEHEMIAH
MALACHI

LAMENTATIONS

*The order of the Prophets are approximate, as some of the books are not dated.
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Dates
1/16-1/22
1/23-1/29
1/30-2/5
2/6-2/12
2/13-2/19

2/20-2/26

2/27-3/5
3/6-3/12
3/13-3/19

3/20-3/26 ' Leviticus 10:1-3, 16:1-29
Numbers 13-14

3/27-4/2

NHESSITORY

Message Text
Psalm 119

Genesis 1, 2
Genesis 3
Genesis 6-9

Genesis 12
Genesis 27-30

Genesis 50

Exodus 12:1-32

Exodus 20:1-10

The Story from Zondervan is broken up into 31 chapters and

This plan is designed for those who
are new or struggle to read larger

portions of Scripture at one time,

Focus Message Title
God's Word The Year of One Story
Creation In the Beginning

The Fall The Fall: What Went Wrong?

Noah The Failed Reboot
Abraham God Builds a Nation
Jacob Jacob: T[lw_reuSeeSg\c/Q for One
Joseph Joseph: God is With Me
Moses Rescued

10 Commands | Great Failure, Greater Hope

Covenant There Will Be Blood

Moses Wandering in Fear or Faith?

The Story
Ch.1

Ch.2

Ch.3
Ch. 4

Ch.5
Ch. é

written in an easy-to-read narrative form. *Limited copies will be
available in the courtyard. Available on Amazon.



This plan is designed for those who want to
follow along with what is covered in the
Sunday sermon but may not want to read
every chapter in the Bible.

Week Dates Message Text Focus Message Title Read This Week
1 1/16-1/22 Psalm 119 God's Word The Year of One Story Gen 1-2
2 1/23-1/29 Genesis 1-2 Creation In the Beginning Gen 3
. The Fall: What Went
3 1/30-2/5 Genesis 3 The Fall Wrong? Gen 6-9
Gen 12-13, 15-17,
4 2/6-2/12 Genesis 6-9 Noah The Failed Reboot 21-22, 32-33, 35,
Rom 4, Heb 11
S 2/13-2/19 Genesis 12 Abrahom God Builds a Nation Gen 27-30
- Jacob: The Search for | Gen 37, 39, 41-
6 2/20-2/26 Genesis 27-30 Jacob One True Love 48’50
7 2/27-3/5 Genesis 50 Joseph Joseph: God is With Me Ex1-7,10-17
. Ex 19-20, 24-25,
8 3/6-3/12 Exodus 12:1-32 Moses Rescued 32-34. 40
9 3/13-3/19 Exodus 20:1-10 10 Commands Great Fo&g;ee, Greater Lev 10-16
Num 10-14, 20-
10 | 3/20-3/26 | Leviticus 10:1-3,16:1-29 Covenant There Will Be Blood 21, 25,27
Deut 1-2; 4-6; 8-9
Wandering in Fear or Deut 18-28,
n 3/27-4/2 Numbers 13-14 Moses 9 Num?15-19,
Faith? 09_34

The Chronological Guide will lead you through nine biblical epochs
and will help you see Scripture as one continuous narrative - from

i beginning to end. *Limited copies will be available in the courtyard.
~  Availoble on Amazon.
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Date Scripture
Week 1
o 1/17 Gen 14
O 1/18 Gen 5-8
o 1/19 Gen 9-12
O 1/20 Gen 13-17
o 1/21 Gen 18-20
o 1/22 Gen 21-23
Week 2
O 1/23 Gen 24-26
O 1/24 Gen 27-28
O 1/25 Gen 29-31
o 1/26 Gen 32-34
o 1/27 Gen 25-37
o 1/28 Gen 38-40
o 1/29 Gen 41-42
Week 3
O 1/30 Gen 43-45
o 1/31 Gen 46-48
o 2/1 Gen 49-50, Ex 1-2
o 2/2 Ex 3-6
o 2/3 Ex 7-8
o 2/4 Ex 9-11
o 2/5 Ex 12-14
HOLY
BIBLE
< —
YouVersion

This is our “varsity" level reading plan designed
for those who want to read every verse in the
Bible in chronological order. *We will provide

printed version of our Bible reading plans

quarterly.
Date Scripture
Week 4
O 2/6 Ex 15-17
o 2/7 Ex 18-21
0o 2/8 Ex 22-24
o 2/9 Ex 25-27
o 2/10 Ex28-29
o 2/11 Ex 30-32
o 2/12 Ex 33-35
Week 5
o 2/13 Ex 36-38
0o 2/14 Ex 39-40, Lev 1
o 2/15 Lev 2-5
0o 2/16 Lev 6-7
o 2/17 Lev 8-10
o 2/18 Lev11-13
o 2/19 Lev 14
Week 6
0o 2/20 Lev 15-17
o 2/21 Lev 18-20
o 2/22 Lev 21-23
o 2/23 Lev 24-25
0o 2/24 Lev 26-27
0o 2/25 Num 1-3

The Digital Option: YouVersion App Chronological Reading Plan. You
can access our sermon notes and join us online for the whole year as

Date Scripture
O 2/26 Num 4-5
Week 7

o 2/27 Num 6-7

O 2/28 Num 8-10
o 3/1 Num 11-13
o 3/2 Num 14-15
o 3/3 Num 16-18
O 3/4 Num 19-21
O 3/5 Num 22-23
Week 8

O 3/6 Num 24-26
o 3/7 Num 27-29
o 3/8 Num 30-32
o 3/9 Num 33-35
O 3/10 Num 36, Deut 1
o 3/11 Deut 2-4

o 3/12 Deut 5-6
Week 9

O 3/13 Deut 7-9

O 3/14 Deut 10-12
O 3/15 Deut 13-16
O 3/16 Deut 17-19
o 3/17 Deut 20-22

Date Scripture

o 3/18 Deut 23-26

o 3/19 Deut 27-28

Week 10

O 3/20 Deut 29-30

o 3/21 Deut 31-33

o 3/22 Deut 34,
Josh 1-3

O 3/23 Josh 4-6

O 3/24 Josh 7-9

o 3/25 Josh 10-11

O 3/26 Josh 12-15

Week 11

o 3/27 Josh 16-19

O 3/28 Josh 20-22

o 3/29 Josh 23-24

O 3/30 Jdg1-3

o 3/31 Jdg 4-6

o 4/1 Jdg7-8

o 4/2 Jdg 9-10

we read together. View our invitation http://tiny.cc/DigitalPlan. This

B reading plan begins February 17 and includes supplementary videos
= from The Bible Project This team creates engaging materials to

elevate the Bible for all people and draw our eyes to its unified
message. Bibleproject.com



= I Parents - Pick up a copy of 7The
Jgggz;gggk Jesus Story Bible, by Sally Lloyd
B - -Bibles 8 Jones from our Children's Director,
arn ;K /PN - Amy Chubb, or order it on Amazon.
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The NIV Chronological Study

Bible presents Scripture in
chronological order—the order in
which the events happened—with
notes, articles, and full-color

o T graphics that connect the reader to
- (3111’()“‘?[(’9"”‘1 the history and culture of biblical
STUDY BIBLE times. Available on Amazon.
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The One Year Chronological

Bible offers a fascinating way to read
through the Bible in one year ... in
only fifteen minutes per day! Gain a
better understanding of the order of
biblical events and the historical
context in which they

unfolded. Available on Amazon.
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CHRONOLOGICAL
BIBLE







